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Ballots Returned by Major Party Registration
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Ballots Returned by Party Registration

DEM 521,746 (30.15%)

REP 444,247 (25.67%)

742,435 (42.9%)

ACN 2,153 (0.12%)

UAF

Percent of Total Active Voters by Party Registration

DEM 24.98%

REP 22.63%

UAF 49.97%

ACN 0.29%

4,135,705
Total Active Voters
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Ballot Type Returned by Age Range

0K

20K

40K

60K

80K

100K

120K

140K

75 AND
OVER

65-74 55-64 45-54 35-44 25-34 18-24 <18

ACN APV CTR DEM FWD GRN LBR NOL REP UAF UNI

Ballot Type Returned by Gender
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Abbreviation Party
 

ACN American Constitution
APV Approval Voting
CTR Center
DEM Democrat
FWD Forward
GRN Green
LBR Libertarian
NOL No Labels
REP Republican
UAF Unaffiliated
UNI Unity
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Ballots Returned by Gender/Age Range
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Ballots Returned by Age Range

65-74 20.9%

55-64 17.5%

35-44 15.63%
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